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  obravit Rum-Lan-Overh                         Data Technology Deerlijk  

(22229)                 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------           

MOMIGNIES-BOURGES.   11-05-24  334 Oude-Jaarse      Deelnemers:37 LOSTIJD:08.00                 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------           

  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR           

  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO           

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------           

   1 CLAES EDDY            KORTENA 10  4  115442 BE 210554722 09.27460 1315.3285    1           

   2 VANDENWIJNGAERDEN FRA BUDINGE  6  3  112812 BE 210667821 09.27034 1295.8456    2           

   3 KONINCKX ALBERT       BUDINGE  3  3  111686 BE 210545821 09.26190 1293.9100    3           

   4 COX DANIEL            BUDINGE  5  1  112451 BE 205392123 09.27270 1285.8891    4           

   5 KONINCKX ALBERT       BUDINGE  3  1       2 BE 204383322 09.27120 1280.8028    5           

   6 CHANTRAIN BRECHT      KERSBEE  4  4  111445 BE 204861223 09.27060 1279.5063    6           

   7 CLAES EDDY            KORTENA 10  8       2 BE 205680623 09.30160 1278.8996    7           

   8 KONINCKX ALBERT       BUDINGE  3  2       3 BE 210543621 09.27490 1271.8087    8           

   9 ROOSEN MARCEL         BUDINGE  4  1  111644 BE 209985720 09.27480 1271.5718    9           

  10 VANDENWIJNGAERDEN FRA BUDINGE  6  5       2 BE 205999118 09.28434 1271.5032   10           

  11 CLAES EDDY            KORTENA 10  1       3 BE 210544522 09.31070 1266.9691   11           

  11 CLAES EDDY            KORTENA 10  7       4 BE 204200123 09.31070 1266.9691   11           

  13 VANGEEBERGEN JEAN-PIE GRAZEN  10  2  115303 BE 212924322 09.31030 1266.3701   13           

  14 CHANTRAIN BRECHT      KERSBEE  4  1       2 BE 207652622 09.28050 1265.2223   14           

  15 VANDENWIJNGAERDEN FRA BUDINGE  6  6       3 BE 205265323 09.29474 1256.3983   15           

  16 VANGEEBERGEN JEAN-PIE GRAZEN  10  1       2 BE 213519719 09.32170 1249.4455   16           

  17 WUESTENBERGHS ANDRE   SCHAKKE 10  2  121071 BE 502836521 09.37010 1247.9402   17           

  18 CLAES EDDY            KORTENA 10  2       5 BE 210962522 09.32360 1246.6739   18           

  19 VANDENWIJNGAERDEN FRA BUDINGE  6  2       4 BE 202934319 09.30314 1246.2201   19           

  20 CLAES EDDY            KORTENA 10  5       6 BE 204208923 09.32400 1245.7770   20           

  21 CLAES EDDY            KORTENA 10  3       7 BE 204200823 09.32550 1242.4251   21           

  22 BEELEN EMIEL          KORTENA  5  3  113528 BE 205333323 09.31240 1242.1007   22           

  23 VANGEEBERGEN JEAN-PIE GRAZEN  10  7       3 BE 202971623 09.32520 1241.5973   23           

  24 CLAES EDDY            KORTENA 10  9       8 BE 204206923 09.32590 1241.5343   24           

  25 DEBROECK SVEN         HALLE-B  3  3  109274 BE 205824323 09.28030 1241.0449   25           

  26 VANGEEBERGEN JEAN-PIE GRAZEN  10  3       4 BE 212169822 09.33120 1237.1567   26           

  27 NOLLET PATRICK        DONK/H-  6  1  120064 BE 505553021 09.37130 1235.0146   27           

  28 SCHURMANS JACQUES     RUMMEN  27  4  120541 BE 211940923 09.37480 1232.5256   28           

  29 WUESTENBERGHS ANDRE   SCHAKKE 10  8       2 BE 503718823 09.38200 1231.2305   29           

  30 WUESTENBERGHS ANDRE   SCHAKKE 10  3       3 BE 506480322 09.38220 1230.8133   30           

  31 WUESTENBERGHS ANDRE   SCHAKKE 10  5       4 BE 503716823 09.38230 1230.6048   31           

  32 SCHEPERS LOUIS        HALLE-B  8  6  111156 BE 205849323 09.30270 1228.9221   32           

  33 ROOSEN MARCEL         BUDINGE  4  2       2 BE 205389323 09.30520 1228.6574   33           

  34 VANDENWIJNGAERDEN FRA BUDINGE  6  4       5 BE 205262623 09.31494 1228.5766   34           

  35 BEELEN MARCEL         BUDINGE  9  3  113726 BE 202898923 09.32350 1228.3636   35           

  36 JACQUES IGNACE        ATTENHO 11  1  104320 BE 208440618 09.24590 1227.5348   36           

  37 COX DANIEL            BUDINGE  5  2       2 BE 205390823 09.31460 1225.4014   37           

  38 NOLLET PATRICK        DONK/H-  6  4       2 BE 505750521 09.38010 1224.9345   38           

  39 VANDENWIJNGAERDEN FRA BUDINGE  6  1       6 BE 202933019 09.32094 1224.1328   39           

  40 COX DANIEL            BUDINGE  5  3       3 BE 205390523 09.32060 1220.9663   40           

  41 COX DANIEL            BUDINGE  5  4       4 BE 205390423 09.32230 1217.2217   41           

  42 NOLLET PATRICK        DONK/H-  6  3       3 BE 505550121 09.38480 1215.2227   42           

  43 REYNAERTS JOZEF       ATTENHO 19  4  103922 BE 205760823 09.25350 1214.2785   43           

  43 REYNAERTS JOZEF       ATTENHO 19 10       2 BE 205762023 09.25350 1214.2785   43           

  45 REYNAERTS JOZEF       ATTENHO 19  1       3 BE 205764323 09.25370 1213.8057   45           

  46 REYNAERTS JOZEF       ATTENHO 19  8       4 BE 205765923 09.25380 1213.5695   46           

  47 SCHEPMANS ERWIN       GRAZEN   3  2  114621 BE 203025723 09.34280 1213.3486   47           

  48 REYNAERTS JOZEF       ATTENHO 19  6       5 BE 205767323 09.25480 1211.2121   48           

  49 REYNAERTS JOZEF       ATTENHO 19 12       6 BE 205765623 09.25490 1210.9769   49           

  50 BEELEN EMIEL          KORTENA  5  5       2 BE 205332723 09.33450 1210.9653   50           

  51 REYNAERTS JOZEF       ATTENHO 19 14       7 BE 205764523 09.25520 1210.2717   51           

  52 WUESTENBERGHS ANDRE   SCHAKKE 10  7       5 BE 503717823 09.40040 1209.9034   52           

  53 DEBROECK SVEN         HALLE-B  3  1       2 BE 206201021 09.30190 1209.8985   53           

  54 BEELEN MARCEL         BUDINGE  9  4       2 BE 202897223 09.34030 1209.2079   54           

  55 JACQUES IGNACE        ATTENHO 11  5       2 BE 205828523 09.26210 1208.1065   55           

  56 REYNAERTS CHRISTOPHE  ATTENHO 10  9  104276 BE 205745323 09.26190 1208.0633   56           

  57 VERLAENEN - DELVAUX   ATTENHO  6  5  104022 BE 211844822 09.26107 1207.0551   57           

  58 CLAES EDDY            KORTENA 10 10       9 BE 204208623 09.35440 1205.8705   58           

  59 BEELEN EMIEL          KORTENA  5  4       3 BE 205333223 09.34160 1204.3281   59           

  60 DEBROECK SVEN         HALLE-B  3  2       3 BE 205823123 09.30460 1203.9001   60           

  61 SCHURMANS JACQUES     RUMMEN  27 21       2 BE 511301623 09.40080 1203.8049   61           

  62 CLAES EDDY            KORTENA 10  6      10 BE 204207923 09.36010 1202.3121   62           
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  63 NOLLET PATRICK        DONK/H-  6  2       4 BE 505553121 09.40020 1200.2399   63           

  64 TOELEN LUC            HALLE-B 11  8  108433 BE 205842723 09.30300 1198.1547   64           

  65 REYNAERTS JOZEF       ATTENHO 19  2       8 BE 205760923 09.26520 1196.3392   65           

  66 PULINCKX KAREL        ZOUTLEE  3  1  110338 BE 205846123 09.32140 1196.2920   66           

  67 VERLAENEN - DELVAUX   ATTENHO  6  1       2 BE 211845322 09.26587 1195.9530   67           

  68 REYNAERTS JOZEF       ATTENHO 19 15       9 BE 205763023 09.26570 1195.1926   68           

  69 REYNAERTS OMER        LANDEN   8  2  102548 BE 211894022 09.25540 1193.8068   69           

  70 SCHURMANS JACQUES     RUMMEN  27 22       3 BE 203123023 09.41100 1191.5091   70           

  71 SCHEPMANS ERWIN       GRAZEN   3  1       2 BE 203027023 09.36150 1190.8675   71           

  72 JACQUES IGNACE        ATTENHO 11 10       3 BE 205827323 09.27420 1189.5097   72           

  73 REYNAERTS JOZEF       ATTENHO 19  7      10 BE 205765423 09.27230 1189.2657   73           

  74 VANDEPOEL THEO        WOMMERS  7  5  105520 BE 204113323 09.28450 1188.9577   74           

  75 TOELEN LUC            HALLE-B 11  6       2 BE 211862522 09.31140 1188.5239   75           

  76 REYNAERTS JOZEF       ATTENHO 19  3      11 BE 205767223 09.27280 1188.1326   76           

  77 TOELEN LUC            HALLE-B 11  4       3 BE 205843123 09.31260 1185.9242   77           

  78 VANDEPOEL THEO        WOMMERS  7  2       2 BE 204112423 09.28590 1185.8400   78           

  79 BRONCKAERS ROGER      LANDEN   5  3  103120 BE 205820123 09.26580 1185.7417   79           

  80 VANDEPOEL THEO        WOMMERS  7  6       3 BE 204110523 09.29010 1185.3960   80           

  81 SCHEPMANS ERWIN       GRAZEN   3  3       3 BE 203025623 09.36450 1184.7132   81           

  82 REYNAERTS CHRISTOPHE  ATTENHO 10  8       2 BE 205743623 09.28060 1183.6095   82           

  83 SCHEPERS LOUIS        HALLE-B  8  7       2 BE 205848523 09.34120 1180.0000   83           

  84 BRONCKAERS ROGER      LANDEN   5  4       2 BE 205821323 09.27240 1179.8627   84           

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------    

        

obravit Rum-Lan-Overh                         Data Technology Deerlijk  (22229)                 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------           

MOMIGNIES-BOURGES.   11-05-24  98 Oude              Deelnemers:25 LOSTIJD:08.00                 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------           

  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR           

  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO           

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------           

   1 CLAES EDDY            KORTENA  3  3  115442 BE 210554722 09.27460 1315.3285    1           

   2 VANDENWIJNGAERDEN FRA BUDINGE  4  3  112812 BE 210667821 09.27034 1295.8456    2           

   3 KONINCKX ALBERT       BUDINGE  3  3  111686 BE 210545821 09.26190 1293.9100    3           

   4 KONINCKX ALBERT       BUDINGE  3  1       2 BE 204383322 09.27120 1280.8028    4           

   5 KONINCKX ALBERT       BUDINGE  3  2       3 BE 210543621 09.27490 1271.8087    5           

   6 ROOSEN MARCEL         BUDINGE  1  1  111644 BE 209985720 09.27480 1271.5718    6           

   7 VANDENWIJNGAERDEN FRA BUDINGE  4  4       2 BE 205999118 09.28434 1271.5032    7           

   8 CLAES EDDY            KORTENA  3  1       2 BE 210544522 09.31070 1266.9691    8           

   9 VANGEEBERGEN JEAN-PIE GRAZEN   5  2  115303 BE 212924322 09.31030 1266.3701    9           

  10 CHANTRAIN BRECHT      KERSBEE  2  1  111445 BE 207652622 09.28050 1265.2223   10           

  11 VANGEEBERGEN JEAN-PIE GRAZEN   5  1       2 BE 213519719 09.32170 1249.4455   11           

  12 WUESTENBERGHS ANDRE   SCHAKKE  4  2  121071 BE 502836521 09.37010 1247.9402   12           

  13 CLAES EDDY            KORTENA  3  2       3 BE 210962522 09.32360 1246.6739   13           

  14 VANDENWIJNGAERDEN FRA BUDINGE  4  2       3 BE 202934319 09.30314 1246.2201   14           

  15 VANGEEBERGEN JEAN-PIE GRAZEN   5  3       3 BE 212169822 09.33120 1237.1567   15           

  16 NOLLET PATRICK        DONK/H-  6  1  120064 BE 505553021 09.37130 1235.0146   16           

  17 WUESTENBERGHS ANDRE   SCHAKKE  4  3       2 BE 506480322 09.38220 1230.8133   17           

  18 JACQUES IGNACE        ATTENHO  4  1  104320 BE 208440618 09.24590 1227.5348   18           

  19 NOLLET PATRICK        DONK/H-  6  4       2 BE 505750521 09.38010 1224.9345   19           

  20 VANDENWIJNGAERDEN FRA BUDINGE  4  1       4 BE 202933019 09.32094 1224.1328   20           

  21 NOLLET PATRICK        DONK/H-  6  3       3 BE 505550121 09.38480 1215.2227   21           

  22 DEBROECK SVEN         HALLE-B  1  1  109274 BE 206201021 09.30190 1209.8985   22           

  23 VERLAENEN - DELVAUX   ATTENHO  6  5  104022 BE 211844822 09.26107 1207.0551   23           

  24 NOLLET PATRICK        DONK/H-  6  2       4 BE 505553121 09.40020 1200.2399   24           

  25 VERLAENEN - DELVAUX   ATTENHO  6  1       2 BE 211845322 09.26587 1195.9530   25           

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------    

        

obravit Rum-Lan-Overh                         Data Technology Deerlijk  (22229)                 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------           

MOMIGNIES-BOURGES.   11-05-24  236 Jaarse           Deelnemers:32 LOSTIJD:08.00                 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------           

  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR           

  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO           

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------           

   1 COX DANIEL            BUDINGE  5  1  112451 BE 205392123 09.27270 1285.8891    1           

   2 CHANTRAIN BRECHT      KERSBEE  2  2  111445 BE 204861223 09.27060 1279.5063    2           

   3 CLAES EDDY            KORTENA  7  5  115442 BE 205680623 09.30160 1278.8996    3           

   4 CLAES EDDY            KORTENA  7  4       2 BE 204200123 09.31070 1266.9691    4           

   5 VANDENWIJNGAERDEN FRA BUDINGE  2  2  112812 BE 205265323 09.29474 1256.3983    5           
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   6 CLAES EDDY            KORTENA  7  2       3 BE 204208923 09.32400 1245.7770    6           

   7 CLAES EDDY            KORTENA  7  1       4 BE 204200823 09.32550 1242.4251    7           

   8 BEELEN EMIEL          KORTENA  5  3  113528 BE 205333323 09.31240 1242.1007    8           

   9 VANGEEBERGEN JEAN-PIE GRAZEN   5  2  115303 BE 202971623 09.32520 1241.5973    9           

  10 CLAES EDDY            KORTENA  7  6       5 BE 204206923 09.32590 1241.5343   10           

  11 DEBROECK SVEN         HALLE-B  2  2  109274 BE 205824323 09.28030 1241.0449   11           

  12 SCHURMANS JACQUES     RUMMEN  27  4  120541 BE 211940923 09.37480 1232.5256   12           

  13 WUESTENBERGHS ANDRE   SCHAKKE  6  4  121071 BE 503718823 09.38200 1231.2305   13           

  14 WUESTENBERGHS ANDRE   SCHAKKE  6  1       2 BE 503716823 09.38230 1230.6048   14           

  15 SCHEPERS LOUIS        HALLE-B  3  1  111156 BE 205849323 09.30270 1228.9221   15           

  16 ROOSEN MARCEL         BUDINGE  3  1  111644 BE 205389323 09.30520 1228.6574   16           

  17 VANDENWIJNGAERDEN FRA BUDINGE  2  1       2 BE 205262623 09.31494 1228.5766   17           

  18 BEELEN MARCEL         BUDINGE  9  3  113726 BE 202898923 09.32350 1228.3636   18           

  19 COX DANIEL            BUDINGE  5  2       2 BE 205390823 09.31460 1225.4014   19           

  20 COX DANIEL            BUDINGE  5  3       3 BE 205390523 09.32060 1220.9663   20           

  21 COX DANIEL            BUDINGE  5  4       4 BE 205390423 09.32230 1217.2217   21           

  22 REYNAERTS JOZEF       ATTENHO 18  4  103922 BE 205760823 09.25350 1214.2785   22           

  22 REYNAERTS JOZEF       ATTENHO 18 10       2 BE 205762023 09.25350 1214.2785   22           

  24 REYNAERTS JOZEF       ATTENHO 18  1       3 BE 205764323 09.25370 1213.8057   24           

  25 REYNAERTS JOZEF       ATTENHO 18  8       4 BE 205765923 09.25380 1213.5695   25           

  26 SCHEPMANS ERWIN       GRAZEN   3  2  114621 BE 203025723 09.34280 1213.3486   26           

  27 REYNAERTS JOZEF       ATTENHO 18  6       5 BE 205767323 09.25480 1211.2121   27           

  28 REYNAERTS JOZEF       ATTENHO 18 12       6 BE 205765623 09.25490 1210.9769   28           

  29 BEELEN EMIEL          KORTENA  5  5       2 BE 205332723 09.33450 1210.9653   29           

  30 REYNAERTS JOZEF       ATTENHO 18 14       7 BE 205764523 09.25520 1210.2717   30           

  31 WUESTENBERGHS ANDRE   SCHAKKE  6  3       3 BE 503717823 09.40040 1209.9034   31           

  32 BEELEN MARCEL         BUDINGE  9  4       2 BE 202897223 09.34030 1209.2079   32           

  33 JACQUES IGNACE        ATTENHO  7  1  104320 BE 205828523 09.26210 1208.1065   33           

  34 REYNAERTS CHRISTOPHE  ATTENHO 10  9  104276 BE 205745323 09.26190 1208.0633   34           

  35 CLAES EDDY            KORTENA  7  7       6 BE 204208623 09.35440 1205.8705   35           

  36 BEELEN EMIEL          KORTENA  5  4       3 BE 205333223 09.34160 1204.3281   36           

  37 DEBROECK SVEN         HALLE-B  2  1       2 BE 205823123 09.30460 1203.9001   37           

  38 SCHURMANS JACQUES     RUMMEN  27 21       2 BE 511301623 09.40080 1203.8049   38           

  39 CLAES EDDY            KORTENA  7  3       7 BE 204207923 09.36010 1202.3121   39           

  40 TOELEN LUC            HALLE-B  4  3  108433 BE 205842723 09.30300 1198.1547   40           

  41 REYNAERTS JOZEF       ATTENHO 18  2       8 BE 205760923 09.26520 1196.3392   41           

  42 PULINCKX KAREL        ZOUTLEE  2  1  110338 BE 205846123 09.32140 1196.2920   42           

  43 REYNAERTS JOZEF       ATTENHO 18 15       9 BE 205763023 09.26570 1195.1926   43           

  44 SCHURMANS JACQUES     RUMMEN  27 22       3 BE 203123023 09.41100 1191.5091   44           

  45 SCHEPMANS ERWIN       GRAZEN   3  1       2 BE 203027023 09.36150 1190.8675   45           

  46 JACQUES IGNACE        ATTENHO  7  6       2 BE 205827323 09.27420 1189.5097   46           

  47 REYNAERTS JOZEF       ATTENHO 18  7      10 BE 205765423 09.27230 1189.2657   47           

  48 VANDEPOEL THEO        WOMMERS  5  4  105520 BE 204113323 09.28450 1188.9577   48           

  49 REYNAERTS JOZEF       ATTENHO 18  3      11 BE 205767223 09.27280 1188.1326   49           

  50 TOELEN LUC            HALLE-B  4  2       2 BE 205843123 09.31260 1185.9242   50           

  51 VANDEPOEL THEO        WOMMERS  5  2       2 BE 204112423 09.28590 1185.8400   51           

  52 BRONCKAERS ROGER      LANDEN   5  3  103120 BE 205820123 09.26580 1185.7417   52           

  53 VANDEPOEL THEO        WOMMERS  5  5       3 BE 204110523 09.29010 1185.3960   53           

  54 SCHEPMANS ERWIN       GRAZEN   3  3       3 BE 203025623 09.36450 1184.7132   54           

  55 REYNAERTS CHRISTOPHE  ATTENHO 10  8       2 BE 205743623 09.28060 1183.6095   55           

  56 SCHEPERS LOUIS        HALLE-B  3  2       2 BE 205848523 09.34120 1180.0000   56           

  57 BRONCKAERS ROGER      LANDEN   5  4       2 BE 205821323 09.27240 1179.8627   57           

  58 REYNAERTS CHRISTOPHE  ATTENHO 10  4       3 BE 205743823 09.28240 1179.5928   58           

  59 LELIEVRE JOHAN        LANDEN   5  2  103002 BE 205799423 09.27240 1178.5126   59    

 


